

MACC No. 69 of 2017
CIS 456 of 2017

Order No. 24 Dated 08.06.2023.

Both parties file haziras through their respective lawyers.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Heard both sides. Perused the material on record. Issues are framed in separate sheet which is kept with the case record.

Fix 03.08.2023 for P.H.

Sd/-

D/c by me

Sd/-

Judge, MACT,
2nd Court, Burdwan