

MAC 69 of 2017

Order No 26

Date:-12.10.2023

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW.

Both the parties file hazira through their respective lawyers.
One Chandan Saha has filed affidavit in chief u/o 18 rule 4
of C.P.C. Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today as no time left today.

Fix 01.02.2024 for further evidence of PW.

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan