

MAC 69 of 2017
Present: Shri Manoj Kumar Rai,
Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 31

Date:-18.12.2024

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW.
Both the parties file hazira through their respective
lawyers.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 25.03.2025 for evidence of further Pws.

D/C by me

ADJ(I/C)

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan (I/C)